10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Utility Systems Supervisor

Office Manager

Utility Systems Operator

General Manager

Utility Systems Supervisor

District Accountant

Account Receivable Clerk

General Manager

Account Clerk

General Manager

Account Clerk

Temporary Help

Utility Systems Operator

Board President

Board Vice President

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Department

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$62,554

$56,666

$55.917

$51,504

$51,431

$46,481

$37,819

$35,991

$29,298

$22,085

$15,715

$900

$401

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



