	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Utility Systems Supervisor		Oceano Community Services District	Maintenance	\$62,554
2.	Office Manager		Oceano Community Services District	Administration	\$56,666
3.	Utility Systems Operator		Oceano Community Services District	Maintenance	\$55,917
4.	General Manager		Oceano Community Services District	Administration	\$51,504
5.	Utility Systems Supervisor		Oceano Community Services District	Maintenance	\$51,431
6.	District Accountant		Oceano Community Services District	Administration	\$46,481
7.	Account Receivable Clerk		Oceano Community Services District	Administration	\$37,819
8.	General Manager		Oceano Community Services District	Administration	\$35,991
9.	Account Clerk		Oceano Community Services District	Administration	\$29,298
10.	General Manager		Oceano Community Services District	Administration	\$22,085
11.	Account Clerk		Oceano Community Services District	Administration	\$15,715
12.	Temporary Help		Oceano Community Services District	Maintenance	\$900
13.	Utility Systems Operator		Oceano Community Services District	Maintenance	\$401
14.	Board President		Oceano Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0
15.	Board Vice President		Oceano Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0
16.	Director		Oceano Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0
17.	Director		Oceano Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0
18.	Director		Oceano Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0